Farnell Page 217 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:36
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

10 Per Pack Price Per Pack
Plastic Caps Nom.I/D Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ +
BNC/TNC 10.4mm 779-763 384.00 364.00 342.00 – –
N 15.5mm 779-787 500.00 474.00 446.00 – –
Twinax 18.5mm 779-775 477.00 452.00 424.00 – –
1 Per Pack Price Each
Metal 1+ 10+ 50+ +
BNC cap & chain (3mm
tab fixing) 779-751 107.00 101.00 95.00 – –
BNC plug to BNC plug
BNC,N,TNC and Twinax
Mftrs. List No. Order Code
SF104P-18/11SMA-451/11SMA-451/1000 416-3503
SF104P-18/11N-47/11N-47/1000 416-3527
SF104PA-18/11SMA-451/11SMA-451/1000 416-3515
SF104PA-18/11N-47/11N-47/1000 416-3539
SMA, SMB, SMC Coaxial
Cable Assemblies
BNC Plug - Plug
BNC plug to 4mm plugs